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	Kierunek odwozu
	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	MECHOWO
	13:05
	
	15:00

	13:05
	
	15:00
	13:05
	
	15.30
	13:05
	
	15:00
	13:05
	
	15:00

	WYSOKA KAM.
	13:00
	14:40
	
	13:00
	14:40
	
	13:00
	14:40
	 15.30
	13:00
	14:40
	15:30
	11:55
	13:00
	14:40
	


	UNIBÓRZ
	12:40
	14:40
	
	12:40
	14:40
	
	12:40
	14:40
	
	12:40
	14:40
	
	12:40
	 14:40
	


Załącznik nr 7 do SIWZ
